PUBLIC RV SITES (April- Nov)
Rows A-F & H
D8, F4 & F10 w/concrete patio
Row G all w/concrete patio (2 night min)

Tents & Pop Ups

PUBLIC RV SITES - HOLIDAY & OCTOBER RATES (3

Night Min)
Row A-F & H
D8, F4 & F10 w/concrete patio
Row G all w/concrete patio
Tents & Pop Ups

MEMBER/AFFILIATE RATES
Pride Members (for 14 days) *Buy Out
Coast to Coast (Rows A & B Only)
AOR & RPI & Enjoy America
Passport America (2 nights)

RENTAL UNITS
Small Cabin 2,3,4* (Pet Unit)
Large Cabin 7 & 8

1 Bedroom PM 11*, D1* (Pet Units) Apt. 1, 117-120 $133 (*138)

2 Bedroom 9 & 10

Apt 3 (Hotel Type Room)
Apt 2 & 4 (1 Queen)

Apt 3 & Apt 4 Connecting

NO Passport America, RPI, AOR, C2C on Holidays

$63
$68
S76
$44

$68
S74
$81
$54

$23/*235

$93 (*98)

DAILY

DAILY

S30
$35
$31.50

DAILY

$108

$155
$108
$128
5218

Extra Guest per night $6 (only 6 guest per site & 4 per unit)

Holiday is a 3 night minimium

2024 PRIDE RV RESORT RATE SHEET
4394 Jonathan Creek R. Waynesville, NC 28785
Ph: (828) 926-1645 Fax: (828) 926-3081

WEEKLY

MONTHLY
$1,764
$1,904
$2,128
$1,232

MONTHLY
$1,904
$2,072
$2,268
$1,512

MONTHLY

$651(*686)
$735

$1,085
$756
$896

$1,526

$931 (*966)

$2,604 (*2,744)
$2,940

$3,724 (*3,864)
$4,340
$3,024
$3,584
$6,104

(Monthly reservations require 5150 deposit)

(12 x 12 Raised Platform)

(12 x 12 Raised Platform)

STORAGE
$80 per month or $780 per year
Covered: $120 per month or $1440 per year

(Monthly reservations require $500 deposit)
Plus Hotel & NC Tax
Plus Hotel & NC Tax

Plus Hotel & NC Tax
Plus Hotel & NC Tax
Plus Hotel & NC Tax
Plus Hotel & NC Tax
Plus Hotel & NC Tax

*Cannot Stack Discounts
* No discounts on G Row, except Military
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