## 2024 PRIDE RV RESORT RATE SHEET 4394 Jonathan Creek R. Waynesville, NC 28785 Ph: (828) 926-1645 Fax: (828) 926-3081

PUBLIC RV SITES (April- Nov)	DAILY		MONTHLY	(Monthly reservations require \$150 deposit)
Rows A-F & H	\$63		\$1,764	
D8, F4 & F10 w/concrete patio	\$68		\$1,904	
Row G all w/concrete patio (2 night min)	\$76		\$2,128	
Tents & Pop Ups	\$44		\$1,232	(12 x 12 Raised Platform)
PUBLIC RV SITES - HOLIDAY & OCTOBER RATES (3				
<u>Night Min)</u>	DAILY		MONTHLY	
Row A-F & H	\$68		\$1,904	
D8, F4 & F10 w/concrete patio	\$74		\$2,072	
Row G all w/concrete patio	\$81		\$2,268	
Tents & Pop Ups	\$54		\$1,512	(12 x 12 Raised Platform)
MEMBER/AFFILIATE RATES				STORAGE
Pride Members (for 14 days) *Buy Out	\$23/*235			\$80 per month or \$780 per year
Coast to Coast (Rows A & B Only)	\$30			Covered: \$120 per month or \$1440 per year
AOR & RPI & Enjoy America	\$35			
Passport America (2 nights)	\$31.50			
RENTAL UNITS	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY	(Monthly reservations require \$500 deposit)
Small Cabin 2,3,4* (Pet Unit)	\$93 (*98)	\$651(*686)	\$2,604 (*2,744)	
Large Cabin 7 & 8	\$108	\$735	\$2,940	Plus Hotel & NC Tax
1 Bedroom PM 11*, D1* (Pet Units) Apt. 1, 117-120	\$133 (*138)	\$931 (*966)	\$3,724 (*3,864)	Plus Hotel & NC Tax
2 Bedroom 9 & 10	\$155	\$1,085	\$4,340	Plus Hotel & NC Tax
Apt 3 (Hotel Type Room)	\$108	\$756	\$3,024	Plus Hotel & NC Tax
Apt 2 & 4 (1 Queen)	\$128	\$896	\$3,584	Plus Hotel & NC Tax
Apt 3 & Apt 4 Connecting	\$218	\$1,526	\$6,104	Plus Hotel & NC Tax
NO Passport America, RPI, AOR, C2C on Holidays				*Cannot Stack Discounts
Extra Guest per night \$6 (only 6 guest per site & 4 per unit)				* No discounts on G Row, except Military

Extra Guest per night \$6 (only 6 guest per site & 4 per unit)

\* No discounts on G Row, except Military

Holiday is a 3 night minimium